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FRHA Results

Results for ROOKIE 11 (5310) on 2/27/2016
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Printed on: 3/1/2016 at 5:36:25 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

NO MAJOR AFFAIR  (557723)
1) ELISSA ROBERTS  (54846)

GUN BERRY  (556536)
1) KAREN KRIN  (62473)

COMMANDERSSMOKINSMART  (561345)

1) VICTORIA G CARROLL (59027)

PAY CHIC DREAM  (546454)
1) RICHARD LUSE  (46737)

MDS GUNS N VELVET  (562467)
1) ROBERT S RICHARDS (90676)

WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL ~ (568314)
1) DEBRA L HALSEY (68162)

KR A FRECKLE NIC  (566466)
1) PATRICIA HAYDEN  (30113)

CODY JAC WHIZ  (548077)
1) LINDA BREWER  (54212)

IM ABOON TOO (543817)

1) ROBERT JAMES PIERCE (49922)

PEPPY SAN LOPER  (539506)
1) SUZZETTE K STROUD (56011)

STARBUCK TAG  (563213)

1) EDWARD F. FRAWLEY (60822)
2) JEAN MARIE FRAWLEY (63531)
CHECK THISDUN IT  (552323)

1) ANDREA L MEINHART  (77400)

JUDGE THIS LUCK  (520941)
1) ROBERT BOND  (41240)

PEPTOS DOWNANDDIRTY  (557858)

1) JACQUELINE A REINES  (90603)
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FRHA Results

Results for ROOKIE 11 (5310) on 2/27/2016

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

14 432 655 0.00 ALRIGHT WITH ME  (536376) MICHELLE SEIP  (68883)
1) MICHELLE SEIP  (68883)

16 78 65.0 0.00 CHICS RROCK STARR  (551907) BARBARA J SULLIVAN  (14335)
1) BARBARA J SULLIVAN (14335)

17 40 63.5 0.00 ZINS SMART PEPPY  (559674) BARBARA BIDDIX  (58145)
1) BARBARA BIDDIX (58145)

18 467  63.0 0.00 TANGY PEP  (567945) MARCY WHITTLE  (56066)
1) MARCY WHITTLE  (56066)

19 242 62.0 0.00 ARC SURPRIZE STEPS  (557239) DEBRA S. COOPER PHELON (7018t
1) DEBRA S. COOPER PHELON (70185)

20 192 615 0.00 BERRY TOP PRIZE  (557931) ABBY GROVES  (63457)
1) ABBY GROVES  (63457)

21 176No Score 0.00 CHICS DIG SCARS  (552841) LISA E BROWN  (1189)
1) LISA E BROWN (1189)

22 28 Scratch 0.00 JUSTA SMART STAR  (552277) SHARON H BROWN  (39882)

1) SHARON H BROWN  (39882)

Amount due to NRHA =18.90 (See calculation sheet below)

Show Secretary:
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FRHA Results

Results for ROOKIE 11 (5310) on 2/27/2016

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout

20.00

= 440.00
- 62.00
= 378.00
- 18.90
= 359.10
- 179.55
179.55
+ 0.00
179.55
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Horse/Owner(s) Rider
NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET
ROOKIE Il (5310) on 2/27/2016 Pay Schedule A

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse
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